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utnr :r5unqriaryafi ryd uo; mulrutd'r.r1 / I nformation Reportin g
u?nrr / Product Name: SCB Business Net

Date Time Tr Code Channel Cheque No

O9lA5/202423:02 Xi ENET N/A

09/0512024 23:09 X1 ENET N/A

09/05/2024 23:11 X1 ENET N/A

09105/2024 23:36 Xi ENET N/A

A9b5/2A24 23:42 X1 ATM N/A

1{rJlulnnfiruf, / Account No. 0022849553 dariryf, / Account Name
riorun':suiN{ufi / Date lotostzoz4 fi.1 1CItCIstza24

UAfifi.I[HfiAUflN
Credit

1,000.00

800.00

950.00

'1,050.00

1 ,120.00

900.00

1 ,100.00

700.00

500.00

400.00

800.00

850.00

1,050.00

800.00

dr;rnmsarnunl'r : utmi:runrtfiufirgfifrouufi-r
Report Type : Historical Statement

Debit

TRUM Q CO.,LTD.
rnnriu I Currency. THB

ruard
DesCription

nfinrlsu (KBANK) 1X225440

n6o:1vrru (KBANK) 1X03571 3

nfi nr'lvrs (KBAN K) lY,U 1 1 1 2

Transfer from SCB x6987 uru nq6ru 6no::

SAMRONG BRANCH SANE
BUNBA/X63841 8

fl Hr :'lfl uausrql (TTB) /X451 877

tuloutrn SCB x4299 rlrs riffnr*of wturriu

n-:-i'lna (KTB) 1X428430

np'lnu (KTB) tX428430

n?.rruw (BBL) 1X474844

n:*'tna (KTB) 1X603444

iulouern SCB x5729 uru firgryr utudos

n':.r1vru (KTB) 1X646664

nftnrlyu (KBANK) iX898881

nfin:'tyru (KBANK) 1X449164

nfi nt'lmlr (KBAN l$ tX47 4208

fiulouarn SCB x3534 
'nu 

lJrr.lu rj:yyrxflunt

n':<1ru (KTB) 1X225436

urlrr: (lt:rtJ:r*ot)

nfinr'lyru (KBANK) 1X747274

n6tvrw (BBL) /X930696

nftn':lsu (KBANK) tX82319A

Yulauorn SCB x6826 uru aigl6 orprn

n?{rilH (BBL) 1X261755

Counter Service at 7-11 (01 145)

nrreiieqaur (BAY) r(070587

orerr:n*o'nrd lGHB) /x1 73703

Yulauorn SCB x5038 uru rirg{u mo+rdu

nRnr"luu (KBAN K) lX7 0327 3

vrur:ifl uri.rflr,fl (TTB) /X70761 0

tutoiltrn SCB x9992 uru our{u 0.rrllpru

iilntnrrfiosiofi A -27 7 7 -77 77
t0-2777-1717

1AfO5l2Q24 00:28 X1

1410512424 01:34 X1

10105/2024 01:55 Xl

1O|O5DA24 01:57 X'!

10/05/2024 04:56 Xl

10105/20?4 06:04 X1

'10/0512024 06:09 X1

1010512024 07:02 X1

1414512024 A8:21 X1

1410512024 08:50 FE

10/0512024 08:50 XR

10/0512024 08:51 XR

1A10512024 09:01 X1

14105t2424 09:54 X1

1A|05PA24 1A:22 X1

1AlA5l2A2412:AB Xl

10t4512A2413:21 Cl

1410512024 14:25 X1

141051202414:58 Xl

11lAil2024 15:21 X1

10t051202415:57 X1

10/A512024 16:32 X1

1410512024 17:03 C1

1AlA5l2O24 17.'20 X1

10105/2024 18:03 X1

1410512Q24 18:11 Xl

1010512024 18:35 X1

10t4512A24 18:49 X1

'1010512024 18:59 X1

N/A

NiA

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

NIA : ,,

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

NIA

N/A

N/A

NIA

N/A

N/A

N/A

NiA

N/A

N/A

NiA

NIA

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

TELL

TELL

TELL

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

TELL

ENET

ATM

ENET

ENET

ENET

TELL

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

900.00

865.00

500.00

1,020.00

12,420.04

815,00

900.00

470.4A

900.00

180.00

900.00

1,000.00

825.00

1,050.00

1,060.00

515.00

s15"00

#," .i,rannr:ti [tiiiliilttaia-tfiarutrTudliiirrrrrrorarrrorrfirfforQlmft.irrr:ruuoorrrQrrnai;irui
This is a eomputer generated and requires no signature. For more information
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uinr:r5rnq{a4ariqd ua;:'rulrudNl I lnformation Reporting
utnrt I Product Name : SCB Business Net

dtsrnflrortrunt: : utnrttrunm6ufirg{riaur,rfi.l
Report Type : Hisiorical Statement

darirgf, / Accou*t Nanne
10t05t2024

rar.nuraarirgf, / Account No.

10/05/2024 19:03 X1

10105/2024 19:06 X1

10105/2024 19:09 Xl

10/05i2024 19:10 X1

1Qfi5t2A24 19;12 X1

14105t2024 19:23 X1

10/05/2024 19:30 X1

10105/2024 19:32 C1

1010512024 19:34 X1

10/05/202419:34 X1

10/05i2024 19:43 X1

1Q1051202419:45 X1

10/05i2024 19:49 Xl

10105/202419:50 X1

1010512A24 19:53 X1

1A!Q612024 2A.A9 X1

10/05/2024 20:15 X1

10ta5t2024 2Ai6 X'l

10t05/?a24 2Ai7 X'l

1010512024 2A:24 X1

1Q10512024 2O:25 X1

10i0$i2024 20:35 X1

1010512024 20:4A X1

14105i2024 2A:42 X1

1410512Q24 2A:49 X1

1010512024 2Q:51 Xl

1410512A24 2A:52 X1

1OtA5l2A24 20:54 Xl

10105t2A24 2A:54 Xl

14i0512024 20:57 X1

1OlD5f2O24 2A:-58 Xl

1Q105t2024 21:01 Xl

1QlQ5l2Q24 21:Q4 X1

1Q14512024 21:06 X1

/ Daie

Date Time Tr Code Channel Cheque No

TRUM Q CO.,LTD.
flnfir3u I Curreney. rnu

Description

nfinrlnu (KBANK) |X777AO2

nft n:lnr {KBAN K) tXOGg242

nfin:lns (KBANK) 1X074789

nfin':lyru (KBANK) 1X253592

n'i.r1r,ru (KTB) tX283324

SuTouqrn SCB x8675 xr-'ur r6lnfitl Twfnr.l:

nftn;lntr (KBANK) iX383337

Counter Service at 7-1 1 (15042)

Srlouorn SCB x1915 uru nigoria r1ufrrtu

'fuleuqrn SCB x4744 uru axnyr rdnfi

nRn:'lmu (KBANl0 /X81 9090

fl Hr:Iyiuaufi sl (TTB) r€09939

nfi n:lnu (I{BAN K) lX7 82328

n1.r1rtu (KTB) 1X076189

5rTauorn SCB x9923 r.lru oiurn fiSu

nrrrnw (BBL} !X474&44

aaudu (GSB) 1X331508

nfin:lnu (KBANK) iX794638

nfi nrlmu (KBANK) /X391 624

Tulor.rtrn SCB x7826 urt 6rrn rldnt
nfin:lyru (KBANK) 1X474378

SCBITHEPHA RAK SANE BUNBfuX638418

aoufiu (GSB) /X026348

nft nr'lns (KBANK) lX1 42480

n;"r1na (KTB) 1X603444

nfi n'rlyru (KBANK) /X592906

nfin:'hiu (KBANK) 1X490370

n&n;'lnu (KBANl0 /X631 2?8

nftn:'lriu (KBANK) /X076463

Yulauorn SCB x9925 urr r':r10fi ar;5.:rrI

ndn:'trnu (KBANK) /X3801 74

nfin;Irr {KBANK) 1X048672

nfin;lnt (KBANK) /X835577

nHltrx,r {BBL) /X1 7359 1

nr.r'lnu (KTB) lX7 42665
iun:rur6prsiafi A -27 77 -77 77
t a-2777-7777

4022849553
fitCIst2024

uafin-rrHflounr
Debit Credit

ENET N/A

ENET N/A

ENET NIA

ENET N/A

ENET N/A

ENET N/A

ENET N/A

ENET N/A

TELL N/A

ENET N/A

850.00

900.00

729.00

365.00

850.00

950.00

850.00

1,900.00

82s.00

850.00

900.00

515.00

825.00

1,050.00

815.00

900.00

1,050.00

1,000.00

1,020.00

800.00

1,000.00

1,120.00

905.00

365.00

900.00

800.00

1,000.00

1,050.00

1,000.00

850.00

950 00

1,050.00

850,00

850.00

ENET N/A

ENET N/A

ENET N/A

ENET N/A

ENET N/A

ENET N/A

ENET N/A

ENET N/A

ENET N/A

ENET N/A

ENET N/A

ATM N/A

ENET N/A

ENET N/A

ENET N/A

ENET NIA

ENET NIA

ENET N/A

ENET NIA

ENET N/A

ENET N/A

ENET N/A

ENET N/A

ENET N/A

10t0512Q24 21:09 X1 ENET N/A 1,060.00fi," u,[4nfl"]lxi hiiirtf]tlda-uiarutrludjtiiiruro"a-ifi]nnrJfil{nrQurir.itr:ruuoarJ}Ex[$ai d']Hs
This is a eomputer generated and requires no signature. For more information I
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utnr:r5unqriaqafiry{ ua;mulrudNl / lnformation ReBorting
uinrr i Product Name: SCB Business Net

il"rcrnfifl a{nunrr : utnrrmunrtfiuflryfiriauraf,-r
Report Type : Historical Statement

umuratflryf, / Account No. 0022849553 doritgfl I Account Name. TRUM O CO.,LTD.
rio4nrruirriufi I Oate 1,fis2024 fi.r 1otost2a24 'ie mnariu / Currenry. Tnn

uaqrutudaunr rnrvard . .

Date Time Tr Code Channel Cheque No Debit Credit Description

1010512024 21:13 Xl ENET N/A 1,020.00 nfin:luu (KBANK) /X1 14665

fi10512024 21:15 Xl ENET N/A 900.00 n:*lmr (KTB) /X493867

1A105/2Q24 21:21 X1 ENET NiA 1 ,015.00 Su1sunrn SCB x8488 ur,tsrl o:niri 1:ruie!

1010512024 21:23 Xl ENEI N/A 900.00 nin:'lvru (KBANK) lX2467gS

1A|A5DA24 21',21 X1 ENET N/A S00.00 Yulouarn SCB x4134 urrmrr inrl raoflu

10/0512024 21:23 X1 ENET N/A 850.00 nrruu (BBL) 1X12A422

filA5l2024 21:24 X1 ENET N/A 825.00 Sulourrn SCB x6898 rnu r,ro r.rni

1at0512024 21:26 x1 ENET N/A 60.00 nfin':hu (KBANK) 1X130957

1010512024 21:29 X1 ENET NIA 865.00 niln:lnu (KBANI$ tX177935

1fifi512024 21:30 Xl ENET N/A 805.00 nfin:lnu (KBANK)/X602164

141051202421:32 C1 TELL N/A 915.00 CounterserviceatT-1l (10900)

11fi512024 21:38 Xl ENET N/A 850.00 nfinr'lyru (KBANK) 1X630383

10t05ftA24 21:41 X1 ENET N/A 900.00 nfinrlyru (i(BANK) iX934711

filOit2024 21:45 X1 ENET N/A 1,050.00 nftn:'luu (KBANK) /X938300

fit05ftA24 21:54 X1 ENET N/A 955.00 nplvru (KTB) /X169927

1Al05l?024 21.54 X,' ENET N/A 950"00 nfin:Imu (KBANK) /X626108

1A10512024 21:58 X1 ENET N/A 1,000.00 lulouarn $CB x4229 uru q:wrj url.i'r

1AlA5t2A24 21:59 X1 ENET N/A 148.00 Sulor.lrrn SCB x1332 urs dryiyrri o:r-ltiu

1AI05DA24 22:05 X1 ENET NIA 1,000.00 nfinrlmu (KBANK) /X829897

1A105/2024 22:13 X1 ENET N/A 905.00 Sulouarn SCB x7824 uru rurrorrsd 1:rilru

1Q10512024 22:18 X1 ENET NIA 1,005.00 n'n1na (KTB) 1X525990

fifi512124 22:20 xI ENET N/A 850.00 n1i1nu (KTB) tX5126B]

1010512024 22:20 X1 ENET N/A 415.00 nftn':'lmu (KBANK) tx212935

1a/05/2a24 22:27 X1 ENET NIA 1,060.00 n:^roloqrur (BAY) /X6969ss

1ot0512024 22'.28 X1 ENET N/A 1,100.00 nfinrlno {KEANK) 1X747853

1010512024 2.:39 Xl ENET N/A 950.00 nfinrlmu (KBANK) tX246559

1A10512A24 22:39 X1 ENET N/A 900.00 nfinr'lyrr (KBANK) iX465654

1A10512024 22:41 X1 ENET N/A 850.00 Yulouarn SCB x5729 ura frrgrgr rrruriou

1010512024 22:47 X1 ENET N/A 850.00 Su1auarn SCB x3139 urr nqnuu ra+'tr

1A105t2024 22.48 X1 ENET N/A 825.00 nfinrJ*ru iKBANK) /X614049

1410512a24 22".49 x1 ENET N/A 815,00 nxrn'w (BBL) tx0423s0

1AlA5l2A24 22:55 X'l ENET N/A 1,050.00 Transfer from SCB x5987 ur* nq6u 6otr':

1QIQ5{2Q?4 22:56 x1 ENET N/A 900.00 n'ulvrzu (KrB} rxsr0545

Total Credirs 97,U2.W
#," L,tanar:ti hidrrilrtda.rtiarutdur"jfidtno"o'rflu'lflrrfr't{srfiudr-iru:ruuoaufirrnoi druSr nn:ilrfiosiafi A-2771-7777

This is a computer generated and requires no signature. For more information f 0-2777-1777


